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2013 Update on Calendar of Events  

For Mineola ISD Board of Trustees 

 

 

 

Thursday, March 21  Special Called Board Meeting - Policy Review 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   6:30 p.m.  Policy Review Training Session 

   7:30 p.m.   Policy Review of Selected Policies 

 

 

Thursday, March 21 and 

Friday, March 22  Head Start and Kindergarten Round Up 

   Mineola Primary School Library 

   8:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, March 29  Easter Holiday for Students / Staff Development Day. 

 

 

 

Monday, April 8  Bad Weather Make-Up Day #1 

 

 

Monday, April 15  Town Hall Meeting with members of the  

  Alba-Golden ISD and Mineola ISD along with  

  the Area Medical Taskforce to provide information 

  to all members concerning the Alba-Golden 

  Mineola ISD Unified Hospital District formation. 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

  Regular School Board Meeting 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   7:00 p.m. 
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Monday,  April 22  Team of Eight Training 

  MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

  6:30 p.m. 
  Dr. John Horn 

   

 

 

 

 

April 29 - May 7  Early Voting for MISD Board of Trustees Election 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   Monday - Friday 

   8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, April 29      Bad Weather Make-Up Day #2 

 

 

Thursday, May 2  Technology Showcase 

   MS Cafeteria & Gym (location may change) 

   6:00 p.m.  

 

 

Tuesday, May 7  Talent Night at Elementary School 

   Multi-Purpose Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, May 11  MISD Board of Trustees Election 

   City Hall 

   7:00 a.m.-7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 13  FFA Banquet 

   Multi-Purpose Building 

   7:00 p.m. 
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Tuesday, May 14 Special Called School Board Meeting 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   6:00 p.m.   

 

 Band Spring Concert (HS & MS) 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, May 16  Athletics Banquet 

   Multi-Purpose Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 20       Regular School Board Meeting 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday May 21  HS Academic Awards Assembly 

   HS Gym 

   1:30 

 

  Choir Spring Concert (HS & MS) 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, May 24  Quill & Scroll Induction Ceremony 

   HS Room 5 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 27       Memorial Day Holiday 

 

 

Friday, May 31  Middle School Awards Assembly 

   MS Cafeteria 

   8:30 a.m. 
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Thursday, June 6  Elementary School Awards Assembly 

   ES Gym 

   9:30 a.m. 

 

 

Friday, June 7   Staff Development Day 

 

  2013 Graduation  

   

 
 
 

 Updated March 18, 2013 


